
Wines of South Africa Sauvignon Blanc Virtual Tasting 
January 20, 2022 
1pm Eastern Time 
 
 
Wines Included in the Tasting: 
 
1. KWV ‘Classic’ Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Western Cape 
SRP: $9.99 
Importer: KWV USA 
Contact: Hammy Baroudi, baroudih@kwv.co.za 
 
 
 
2. Black Elephant Vineyards ‘Two Dogs, a Peacock, and a Horse’ Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Coastal Region (Franschhoek) 
SRP: $14.99 
Importer: Meridian Prime 
Contact: Alan Greenberg, alan@meridianprime.com 
 
 
 
3. Mulderbosch Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Stellenbosch 
SRP: $16 
Importer: Third Leaf 
Contact: Bob Guinn, bguinn@thirdleafwines.com 
 
 
 
4. Downes Family ‘Sanctuary Peak” Sauvignon Blanc 2020 
Region: Elgin 
SRP: $16.99 
Importer: Southern Starz 
Contact: Ken Onish, konish@southernstarz.com 
 
 
 
5. Southern Right Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Walker Bay 
SRP: $17.99 
Importer: Vineyard Brands 
Contact: Caroline Shook McDaniel, cmcdaniel@vineyardbrands.com 



6. Lomond Sauvignon Blanc 2020 
Region: Cape Agulhas 
SRP: $17.99 
Importer: Cape Classics 
Contact: MaryEllen Philipps, Maryellen@Capeclassics.com 
 
 
 
 
7. Paul Cluver Sauvignon Blanc 2020 
Region: Elgin 
SRP: $18.99 
Importer: Pascal Schildt 
Contact: Pascal Schildt, pascal@pascalschildt.com 
 
 
 
 
8. Tongai Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Cape Town 
SRP: $18.99 
Importer: Vinosphere 
Contact: Derek Hewitt, derek.hewitt@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
9. Groot Constantia Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Constantia 
SRP: $22.99 
Importer: Indigo Wine Group 
Contact: Dana Ogden, danaogden@indigowinegroup.com 
 
 
 
 
10. Kumusha Sondagskloof Sauvignon Blanc 2021 
Region: Sondagskloof 
SRP: $24.99 
Importer: Baobab Wine Imports 
Contact: Giles Thomas, giles.thomas@baobabwines.com 


